CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/19/2024 5:00:48 PM

Judgement
Numbers

08-9-51211-6

13-9-50296-6

14-9-50866-1

14-9-51235-8

24-9-00640-9

24-9-00641-7

24-9-00642-5

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT V RICHARD E
YOUNG

ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VSMICHELLE
WILLENBORG

STATE OF WA EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT V HEATHER A
BOWMAN

ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT V RICHARD E
YOUNG

Department of Revenue
VS
RANDALL LEE JUAREZ et d

Department of Licensing
S
HECTOR TRUJILLO

Department of Revenue
S
DULCE VILLANUEVA MENDOZA

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

08-2-51101-7

13-2-50237-5

14-2-50674-3

14-2-50976-9

24-2-50749-11

24-2-50750-11

24-2-50752-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 7/19/2024 to 7/19/2024

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Judgment
/Sentence
Date
10/20/2008
3/18/2013

7/18/2014

10/22/2014

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/19/2024

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/19/2024

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/19/2024

Status Code

Exonerated

Active

Exonerated

Exonerated

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

7/19/2024

10/31/2015

7/19/2024

7/19/2024

7/19/2024

7/19/2024

7/19/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added
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