CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 7/19/2024 5:00:48 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/19/2024 to 7/19/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
08-9-51211-6	ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPT V RICHARD E YOUNG	08-2-51101-7	Tax Warrant	10/20/2008	Exonerated	7/19/2024	Updated
13-9-50296-6	ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPT VS MICHELLE WILLENBORG	13-2-50237-5	Tax Warrant	3/18/2013	Active	10/31/2015	Updated
14-9-50866-1	STATE OF WA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPT V HEATHER A BOWMAN	14-2-50674-3	Tax Warrant	7/18/2014	Exonerated	7/19/2024	Updated
14-9-51235-8	ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPT V RICHARD E YOUNG	14-2-50976-9	Tax Warrant	10/22/2014	Exonerated	7/19/2024	Updated
24-9-00640-9	Department of Revenue vs RANDALL LEE JUAREZ et al	24-2-50749-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/19/2024	Active	7/19/2024	Added
24-9-00641-7	Department of Licensing vs HECTOR TRUJILLO	24-2-50750-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/19/2024	Active	7/19/2024	Added
24-9-00642-5	Department of Revenue vs DULCE VILLANUEVA MENDOZA	24-2-50752-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/19/2024	Active	7/19/2024	Added

Page 1 of 1 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019